The Priors School

Attendance

Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent, ? = Attendance

Not Marked, Blank = Not Required, FGB = Full Governing Board

Governor
Carol Baggiolini

Matthew Bown
Ricky Emms
Rachel Hemelryk
Robert Holland

Emma Hooker

Fleur Maxwell-Middle

Shelagh Moore
Jo Peto
Jane Richards

Jackie Sadler

Governor Type
Parent

Community
Headteacher
Parent
Church
Community
Clerk
Community
Community
Member

Member

AGM - FGB

28 Sep 2022

< < < < < < zZ

FGB

28 Sep 2022

< < < < < =< z

Pay Panel & Head's

18 Oct 2022

Appraisal

FGB

08 Nov 2022

< z < < <

FGB - UHY Audit
Feedback

09 Dec 2022

zZ z < < < zZ <

FGB

26 Jan 2023

< < < z <

FGB

17 Mar 2023

< < < < < < < < <

Finance & Audit
Committee

21 Mar 2023

< < < <

FGB

19 May 2023

< Z < < < < < < zZ

Finance & Audit
Committee

28 Jun 2023

< < z <

FGB

11 Jul 2023

Z < < < < < < z z

Total of Required
attendance

2022/23

1/3
7/8
11/11
3/3
9/11
8/11
10/10
9/11
7/8
1/2
1/2



