The Priors School Attendance

Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent, ? = Attendance Not Marked, Blank = Not Required, FGB = Full Governing Board

		AGM - FGB	FGB	Pay Panel & Head's Appraisal	FGB	FGB - UHY Audit Feedback	FGB	FGB	Finance & Audit Committee	FGB	Finance & Audit Committee	FGB	Total of Required attendance
Governor	Governor Type	28 Sep 2022	28 Sep 2022	18 Oct 2022	08 Nov 2022	09 Dec 2022	26 Jan 2023	17 Mar 2023	21 Mar 2023	19 May 2023	28 Jun 2023	11 Jul 2023	2022/23
Carol Baggiolini	Parent							Υ		N		N	1/3
Matthew Bown	Community	Υ	Υ		Υ	Y	Υ	Υ		Y		N	7/8
Ricky Emms	Headteacher	Υ	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Y	11/11
Rachel Hemelryk	Parent							Υ		Y		Υ	3/3
Robert Holland	Church	N	N	Υ	Y	Y	Υ	Υ	Υ	Y	Υ	Y	9/11
Emma Hooker	Community	Y	Y	Y	Y	N	N	Υ	Υ	Y	N	Y	8/11
Fleur Maxwell-Middle	Clerk	Y	Y		Y	Y	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Y	10/10
Shelagh Moore	Community	Y	Y	Υ	N	Y	Υ	Y	Υ	N	Υ	Y	9/11
Jo Peto	Community	Υ	Y		Υ	Y	Υ	Y		Y		N	7/8
Jane Richards	Member	Y	Y			N							1/2
Jackie Sadler	Member	Y	Y			N							1/2